
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
520 JERSEY AVE
Dock#2

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 71 X 19 X 8 IN

REF: GZPS-241008-0297001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 08OCT24
ACTWGT: 116.85 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

md rahman
md rahman

2024 E 73rd St

12019750608
BROOKLYN NY 11234 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
B2

64
/C

6C
4

7790 8323 5709

     11234

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7790 8323 5709


